
 ZING Radial Repair Units are developed with the most advanced technology for the reinforcement and repair of Radial �res. They are 
constructed with special rubber compound with polyester fibers.
 ZING Radial Repairs offer high strength and greater flexibility due to single direc�on ply and locking wedge construc�on.  Thus, they 
enhance the life of �res and hence, saving thousands of bucks on the new �res.
 ZING Radial Repair Units can be used to repair sidewall, crown and shoulder injuries in passenger car, truck, tractor and earthmover 
�res. ZING Radial Repair Chart (Page No. 2 & 3) can be used to determine the proper repair size of injury.
 ZING Radial Repair Units (Product Code 920 onwards) are supported with hard cardboard so that the border of cushion gum do not 
get wringed in the transporta�on of the goods.
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ZING RADIAL REPAIRS

Description
Box

Quantity
Ply

Rating
Product

Code

Size

(inches) (mm)

945

955

965

975

ZRP-45*

ZRP-55*

ZRP-65*

ZRP-75*

240 x 185

330 x 265

420 x 330

535 x 455

4

5

6

8

16½” x 13”

21” x 18”

10

5

5

5

9½” x 7¼” 

13  x 10½””

Description
Box

Quantity
Ply

Rating
Product

Code

Size

(inches) (mm)

920

922

924

926

933

935

937

940

942

944

ZRP-22

ZRP-24

ZRP-26

ZRP-33*

ZRP-35*

ZRP-37*

ZRP-40

ZRP-42

ZRP-44

ZRP-20 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2

2

2

3

3

4

4

3

4

4

83 x 135

83 x 175

92 x 230

83 x 255

105 x 130

130 x 155

127 x 175

105 x 212

127 x 255

130 x 335

3¼” x 5 ”

3¼” x 6 ”

3¼” x 10”

5” x 7”

5” x 10”

8
53 ” x 9”

8
15 ” x 6 8

1 ” 

8
14 ” x 8 ”

8
15 ” x 13¼”

*For Crown Injuries only

8
58 ” x 11¾”

Description
Box

Quantity
Ply

Rating
Product

Code

Size

(inches) (mm)

980

982

984

986

ZRP-80

ZRP-82

ZRP-84

ZRP-86

155 x 200

195 x 260

220 x 300

255 x 350

5

5

5

5

2

3

3

310” x 13¾”

7¾” x 10¼”

910

910HD

ZRP-10

ZRP-10 HD

ZRP-12

ZRP-12 HD

ZRP-14

912

912HD

914

53 x 87

65 x 87

67 x 122

74 x 130

78 x 152

Description

1

1

1

1

1

20

20

10

10

103” x 6”

Box
Quantity

Ply
Rating

Product
Code

Size

(inches) (mm)

8
12 ” x 3½”

2 x 5 8
1 ” 16

15 ” 

2 x 4 4
3 ” 8

5 ” 

2½” x 3½” 

155 x 4208
16 ” x 16½”946HD ZRP-46HD 4

255 x 57510” x 22¾”952HD ZRP-52HD 5

265 x 75010½” x 29½”956HD ZRP-56HD 7

Description
Box

Quantity
Ply

Rating
Product

Code

Size

(inches) (mm)

950 ZRP-50 208 x 510 58¼” x 20”

956 ZRP-56 265 x 660 610½” x 26”

946 ZRP-46 140 x 405 45½” x 16”

952 ZRP-52 255 x 505 510” x 19 ”8
7 ” 

8
7

8
14 ” x 8

15 ” 

8
3

8
3

8
16 ” x 8

77 ” 

910

912 912HD
914

937

940

942

955

945

950

946

944

986

984

982

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Customer Care: +91 97315 77977    |    E-mail: info@lotusrubber.com    |    www.lotusrubber.com


	Page 1

